
む か で レ ー ス

番 号  組 区  名 分 秒 順 位 得 点

1 1 久保田 1 51.66 9 4

2 1 永野 2 12.45 17 2

3 1 逆川 1 55.31 12 3

4 1 坂崎 1 26.38 2 11

5 1 荻 2 3.32 14 3

6 1 芦谷 2 51.75 22 1

7 2 大草 1 44.46 4 9

8 2 里 1 52.00 10 4

9 2 鷲田 2 15.26 18 2

10 2 六栗 2 24.88 19 2

11 2 長嶺 1 53.19 11 4

12 2 幸田 2 6.08 16 2

13 3 桜坂 1 49.54 6 7

14 3 海谷 3 7.59 23 1

15 3 桐山 1 47.89 5 8

16 3 野場 1 57.62 13 3

17 3 上六栗 1 50.58 7 6

18 3 高力 2 28.12 20 1

19 4 横落 1 7.32 1 12

20 4 須美 1 36.75 3 10

21 4 岩堀 2 5.62 15 3

22 4 市場 2 37.57 21 1

23 4 新田 1 51.50 8 5



む  か  で  レ  ー  ス

番 号  組 区  名 分 秒 順 位 得 点

11 2 長嶺 1 53.19 11 4

1 1 久保田 1 51.66 9 4

4 1 坂崎 1 26.38 2 11

7 2 大草 1 44.46 4 9

18 3 高力 2 28.12 20 1

9 2 鷲田 2 15.26 18 2

23 4 新田 1 51.50 8 5

21 4 岩堀 2 5.62 15 3

19 4 横落 1 7.32 1 12

12 2 幸田 2 6.08 16 2

6 1 芦谷 2 51.75 22 1

5 1 荻 2 3.32 14 3

13 3 桜坂 1 49.54 6 7

8 2 里 1 52.00 10 4

22 4 市場 2 37.57 21 1

14 3 海谷 3 7.59 23 1

3 1 逆川 1 55.31 12 3

15 3 桐山 1 47.89 5 8

17 3 上六栗 1 50.58 7 6

10 2 六栗 2 24.88 19 2

16 3 野場 1 57.62 13 3

20 4 須美 1 36.75 3 10

2 1 永野 2 12.45 17 2

順位　タイムレ－ス 順 位 点
全体のタイムで順位づけ 1 12

2 11
3 10
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
9 4
12 3
16 2
20 1

棄権 0


